
Flaming Telepaths
Espers

The Weed Tree
Music by Blue Oyster Cult

1/7Copyright so
All Rights Reserved - International Copyright Secured

Moderate = 80

Open D
1 = D
2 = A
3 = F♯

6 = D

1

0
3

0
0

3
2

3

0

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2) 0

3
0

0

3
2

3

0

S-Gt

4

= 77= 77= 77= 77= 77

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2) 0

3
0

0

3
2

3

0

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2)

7

= 80= 80= 80= 80= 80

0
3

0
0

3
2

3

0

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2)

3
0

3

3 2
0

1

2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

10
= 77= 77= 77= 77= 77

3

3

2

3

3
0

3

3 3
0

3

3 2
0

1

2 3

3

2

3

3
0

3
0

0
5
3
0

0
5
3
5

15

2
3

0

2

0
4

2
0

0
3
0

2
0
1
2 2

2
0

2

0
0

2

19

0

3
4

0 2 0

3

3
5

4

3 2
4

3
0

3
0

0

3
2

2 0

22

1
3

0
0 2 0

3
0

0
3

0
3

3
2

2 0

1
3

0
0

0

0
0

0

25

0
3

0
3

3
2

2 0

1
3

0
0 2 0

3
0

3
0

0

3
2

3

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

28

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2) 0

3
0

0

3
2

3

0

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2)

31

0
3

0
0

3
2

3

0

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2) 0

3
0

0

3
2

3

0

34

= 80= 80= 80= 80= 80

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2)

3
0

3

3 2
0

1

2 3

3

2

3

3
0

3

3

37
= 77= 77= 77= 77= 77

3
0

3

3 2
0

1

2 3

3

2

3

3
0

3
0

0
5
3
0

0
5
3
5 2

3
0

2

0
4

2
0

42

0
3
0

2
0
1
2 2

2
0

2

0
0

2

0

3
4

0 2 0

3

3
5

4

3 2
4

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

47

0
3

0
0

3
2

2 0

1
3

0
0 2 0

3
0

0
3

0
3

3
2

2 0

50

1
3

0
0

0

0
0

0

0
3

0
3

3
2

2 0

1
3

0
0 2 0

3
0

3
0

0

3
2

3

0

54

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2) 0

3
0

0

3
2

3

0

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2)

57

0
3

0
0

3
2

3

0

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2) 0

3
0

0

3
2

3

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

60

5 7

0

2

0

(0)

(2)

(0)
2 (3) (2)

0
5
3
0

2
0
1
2

0
5
3
0

2
0
1
2

0
5
3
0

0
5
3
0

2
0
1
2

0
5
3
0

2
0
1
2

0
5
3
0

65
= 80= 80= 80= 80

0
5
3
0

2
0
1
2

0
5
3
0
5

0
5
3
0

2
0
1
2

2
0
1
2

2
0
1
2

3
0

3

3 2
0

1

2

73
= 77= 77= 77= 77= 77

3

3

2

3

3
0

3

3 3
0

3

3 2
0

1

2 3

3

2

3

3
0

3
0

0
5
3
0

0
5
3
5

78

2
3

0

2

0
4

2
0

0
3
0

2
0
1
2 2

2
0

2

0
0

2

82

0

3
4

0 2 0

3

3
5

4

3 2
4

3
0

3
0

0

3
2

2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

85

1
3

0
0 2 0

3
0

0
3

0
3

3
2

2 0

1
3

0
0

0

0
0

0

88

0
3

0
3

3
2

2 0

1
3

0
0 2 0

3 (3)

91

= 80

1
1

1 3
0

3 4
5

4 3
0

3

93

1
1

1 3
0

3 4
5

4 3
0

3

95

1
1

1 3
0

3 4
5

4 3
0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

97

1
1

1 3
0

3 4
5

4 3
0

3

99

1
1

1 3
0

3 4
5

4 3
0

3

101

1
1

1 3
0

3 4
5

4 3
0

3

103

1
1

1 3
0

3 4
5

4 3
0

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


